Citroen C3 82PK Shine

A = AutoOosterhof
Grijpskerk bv

CITROEN OPE L

Wordt verwacht
Meer weten? bel 0594-212356

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

KVvV658B
Benzine

2016

140818 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€113 - 123 per
kwartaal

Wit

5

5

3

1199cc
60kW / 82pk
Voorwielaandrijving
4.8l / 100km
955kg
168km
118nm

5750

= AutoOosterhof
osie Brioskenn

ITROEN

Auto Oostinkof

vertellen

Selectie van opties en accessoires



Auto Oosterhof Grijpskerk B.V.
Interesse? Bel met 0594-212356 Lageweg 8
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